
BUCK VALLEY

12/13/2024 - 12/14/2024

Pointing Division: Singles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

VIXEN  1st 58DOC N ELLIES VIXEN VICKI JENSEN PINKY

SCHATZ  2nd 56GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

JOJO  3rd 54WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

LETZ  4th 52LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

MEG  5th 50JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

DIZZ  6th 48DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

EILLIE  7th 46ELLIE MAY RYAN

MO  8th 44HUNT'EM UP'S MO

SHELBY  9th 42BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

NALA 10th 40JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA

BUCK 11th 38GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

GRIZZLY 12th 36DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

DIXIE 13th 34JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

THOR 14th 32JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

BUCK 15th 30RAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK

JUNE 16th 28SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

BEAR 17th 26JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

JAKE 18th 24JAKE ELWOOD VON HEIM

DAZZ 19th 22DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

CLUTCH 20th 20BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

MILLIE 21st 18BOLT'S LITTLE MILLIE

STORM 22nd 16JENSEN'S STEENO'S WILD STORM

GROVER 23rd 14BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

AXEL 24th 12AXEL VON HITMAN

SADIE 25th 10CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

TESSA 26th 8JENSEN'S SWEET LIL TESSA

EMMETT 27th 6BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

KAI 28th 4KAI SCHWEND

MAX 29th 2JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

Pointing Division: Doubles

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

THOR  1st 30JENSEN'S THUNDERSTORM THOR

NALA  1st 30JENSEN'S STEENO'S PRECIOUS NALA
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MO  2nd 28HUNT'EM UP'S MO

JOJO  2nd 28WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

JUNE  3rd 26SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

HENRY  3rd 26HUNT 'EM UP HENRY

AXEL  4th 24AXEL VON HITMAN

BUCK  4th 24RAYBAN'S SUPERFLY BUCK

TYSON  5th 22TROPHY TIME IRON MIKE TYSON

SADIE  5th 22CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

SCHATZ  6th 20GRANITE RIDGE'S SCHATZ VERSCHWOMMEN 

MEG  6th 20JENSEN'S SWEET LIL MEG

BUCK  7th 18GUSNRUBY'S RINGNECK BUCKMASTER

JUNE  7th 0SUNDANCE JIVING JUNEBUG WHITTEN

MAX  8th 16JLG SPIDER MONKEY MAX

LETZ  8th 16LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

DAZZ  9th 14DEBBIE'S DAZZLE

DIZZ  9th 14DEBBIE'S DIZZLE

GRIZZLY 10th 12DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

EMMETT 10th 12BLACK'S OVER THE TOP EMMETT

GRIZZLY 11th 0DOC N ELLIES GRIZZLY CLARK GRIZWALD

JOJO 11th 0WHITTEN'S JUMPING JOANNA

DIXIE 12th 8JLG BEAUTIFUL TOP OF THE HILL DIXIE

GROVER 12th 8BEARDED GUNDOGS COPPER WIRE GROVER

SHELBY 13th 6BLACK'S OVER THE TOP SHELBY

BEAR 13th 6JONES REZ BARRY DAVIS BEARINGTON

LETZ 14th 0LETZTE STEENO DER BITTE

CLUTCH 14th 4BRUDER'S HIGH PERFORMANCE CLUTCH

OZZY 15th 2TUCKER'S TROPHY TIME OZZY

SADIE 15th 0CEDAR RIDGEAS SADIE OF THE TITANS

Pointing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

NADO  1st 42JENSEN'S THOR HIGHSPEED TOR "NADO"

MAVERICK  2nd 40MIDNIGHT MAVERICK

DAN  3rd 38FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

RUBY  4th 36SARAS PRECIOUS RUBY

PEPPER  5th 34WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER
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DAN  6th 0FULL TILT WHITTEN'S HOT DAN

NADO  7th 0JENSEN'S THOR HIGHSPEED TOR "NADO"

TOBY  8th 28BLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

BELLA  9th 26BELLA'S ROLLIN STONE

PEPPER 10th 0WHITTEN'S PEPPER GRINDER

MAVERICK 11th 0MIDNIGHT MAVERICK

MILLIE 12th 20COPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M

MILLIE 13th 0COPPERWIRE MILES OF ROLLING MEADOWS M

TOBY 14th 0BLACK'S TOBY HUNTER

RUBY 15th 0SARAS PRECIOUS RUBY

BARB 16th 12WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

CANDY 17th 10CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

CANDY 18th 0CANDY'S ROLLIN STONE

BARB 19th 0WHITTEN'S BOPPIN BARBARA ANN

BELLA 20th 0BELLA'S ROLLIN STONE

HUNTER 21st 2ROLLIN' STONE'S HUNTER

Flushing Division: Amateurs

Dog Place HPHRegistered Name

CHIEF  1st 2DUCK SLOUGHS CHIEF

*If your dog is registered with the NKC, please contact us with your dog's full registered name or NUCS number.

If your dog is not registered, please submit an application for registration.
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